zXx North East

independent School District

Division for Instruction
& Campus Administration
Performance and Planning

8961 Tesoro Drive, Suite 500,14 = San Antonio, TxX = 73217 « 210-407-0178

2018 - 2019 District Testing Dates

2018 TESTING:

DATE GRADES TEST
Msggg" ﬁﬂgﬂi ;i ;812 ) 6-12 Languages Other Than English (LOTE)- Without Prior Instruction
K-5 Credit-By-Exam Window Opens
Monday, August 20, 2018 -
6-12 Credit-By-Exam
Tuesday, August 21, 2018 6-12 Credit-By-Exam
Friday, August 24, 2018 K-5 Credit-By-Exam Window Closes
hi??;:;'g;?;:rrféizggfs_ 6-12 Languages Other Than English (LOTE)- Without Prior Instruction
Monday, October 15, 2018 - . .
Friday, October 19, 2018 1-5 Credit-By-Exam Window
Saturday, October 20, 2018 6-12 Credit-By-Exam
Monday, December 3, 2018 to STAAR End-of-Course (EOC) Assessment Window for Algebra I, Biology, and
Friday, December 7, 2018 U.S. History (Paper and online assessments)
1 1 *
Monday, December 3, 2018 ST,_AAR_ EOC English | (TEA calendar date) & STAAR EOC U.S. History
*District Date
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 STAAR EOC Algebra | (District Date)
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 STAAR EOC English Il (TEA calendar date)
Thursday, December 6, 2018 STAAR EOC Biology (District Date)
. All make-up sessions for STAAR EOC English assessments scheduled to be administered from
Friday, December 7, 2018 December 3 - 6, 2018, MUST be completed by the end of day.
2019 TESTING:
NAEP Assessment Window: Reading (grades 4, 8 and 12); Mathematics (grades 4, 8 and 12); Science
Late January-Early March (grades 4, 8 and 12); High School Transcript Study
Monday, January 7, 2019 1-5 Credit-By-Exam Window Opens
Monday, January 7, 2019 - . . . .
Friday, January 18, 2019 6-12 Languages Other Than English (LOTE)- Without Prior Instruction
1-5 Credit-By-Exam Window Closes
Friday, January 11, 2019
Reagan HS  |ASVAB--Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery
Saturday, January 12, 2019 9-12 Credit-By-Exam

Wednesday, February 6, 2019

MacArthur HS
Roosevelt HS

ASVAB--Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery

Writing Prompt Field Test Window:
Monday, February 11, 2019 -
Thursday, February 14, 2019

STAAR Writing Prompt Field Test (selected sample)

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Churchill HS

ASVAB--Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery

TELPAS Assessment Window:
Monday, February 25, 2019 -

Friday, March 29, 2019*
*District Deadline

K-12

TELPAS & TELPAS Alternate: Listening, Speaking, Reading, and Writing

Monday, April 1, 2019 to
Thursday, April 18, 2019*
*District Deadline

STAAR Alternate 2 (grades 3-8 and EOC)
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2019 TESTING:
DATE GRADES TEST
Paper Online
Administration Administration APRIL STAAR
Test Date(s) Test Date(s)
Tuesd Tuesd 4 STAAR Writing (English and Spanish)
uesday, uesday, 7 "
April 9, 2019 April 9, 2019 STAAR Writing
English | (TEA calendar date)
Tuesday, Monday, April 8 - 5 STAAR Math (English and Spanish)
April 9, 2019 Thursday, April 18 8 STAAR Math
Wednesday, Monday, April 8 - 5 STAAR Reading (English and Spanish)
April 10, 2019 Thursday, April 18 8 STAAR Reading
Thursday, Thursday, .
April 11, 2019 April 11, 2019 English Il (TEA calendar date)
Frida Frida All make-up sessions for paper STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
Aoril 12 );’019 April 12 y2’019 April 9, 2019 to April 11, 2019, MUST be completed by the end of this day. Online make-up
P ’ P ’ sessions for Grades 4 and 7 Writing and English | and English Il must be completed by this date.
Thursday, Make-up sessions for online STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
April 18, 2019 Monday, April 8 to Thursday, April 18, 2019 MUST be completed by the end of this day.
Paper Online
Administration Administration MAY STAAR EOC: Algebra I, Biology, & U.S. History
Test Date(s) Test Date(s)
Monday, Monday, May 6 - L
May 6, 2019 Friday, May 17 STAAR EOC Algebra | (District Date)
Tuesday, Monday, May 6 - . L
May 7, 2019 Friday, May 17 STAAR EOC Biology (District Date)
Wednesday, Monday, May 6 - . L
May 8, 2019 Friday, May 17 STAAR EOC U.S. History (District Date)
Friday, All make-up sessions for paper STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
May 10, 2019 May 6-10, 2019, MUST be completed by the end of this day.
M F;i;jaszlblg All make-up sessions for online STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
&Y s May 6-17, 2019, MUST be completed by the end of this day.
Paper Online
Administration Administration MAY STAAR
Test Date(s) Test Date(s)
3-4 STAAR Mathematics (English and Spanish)
Monday Monday, May 13 - 5 STAAR Mathematics Retest (English and Spanish)
May 13, 2019 Friday, May 24 6-7 STAAR Mathematics
8 STAAR Mathematics Retest
3-4 STAAR Reading (English and Spanish)
Tuesday Monday, May 13 - 5 STAAR Reading Retest (English and Spanish)
May 14, 2019 Friday, May 24 6-7 STAAR Reading
8 STAAR Reading Retest
Wednesday, Monday, May 13 - 5 STAAR Science (English and Spanish)
May 15, 2019 Friday, May 24 8 STAAR Science
Thursday, Monday, May 13 - . .
May 16, 2019 Friday, May 24 8 STAAR Social Studies
Friday, All make-up sessions for paper STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
May 17, 2019 May 13-16, 2019, MUST be completed by the end of this day.

Friday,
May 24, 2019

All make-up sessions for online STAAR assessments scheduled to be administered from
May 13-24, 2019, MUST be completed by the end of this day.
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2019 TESTING:

DATE GRADES TEST
Monday, May 20, 2019 - . .
. K-5 Credit-By-E Wind
Friday, May 24, 2019 recit-sy-exam Window
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 - . . . .
Friday, June 7, 2019 6-12 Languages Other Than English (LOTE)- Without Prior Instruction
Monday, June 3, 2019 - Graduating . .
Friday, June 7, 2019 Seniors Only OB A eI
Monday, June 10, 2019 6-12 Credit-By-Exam
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 6-12 Credit-By-Exam

. ________________ _______________________________________________________|
STAAR EOC Assessment Window:
Monday, June 24, 2019 -
Friday, June 28, 2019

STAAR EOC: Algebra I, Biology, & U.S. History
and STAAR Gr. 5 & 8 Retest

STAAR EOC English | (TEA calendar date) & STAAR EOC U.S. History*
*District Date

STAAR Mathematics Retest (including Spanish)
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 8 STAAR Mathematics Retest

STAAR EOC Algebra | (District Date)

STAAR Reading retest (English and Spanish)

Monday, June 24, 2019

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 8 STAAR Reading retest
STAAR EOC English Il (TEA calendar date)
Thursday, June 27, 2019 STAAR EOC Biology (District Date)

All make-up sessions for paper and online assessments scheduled to be administered on June

Friday, June 28, 2019 24-27, 2019 MUST be completed by the end of this day.

TEA Calendar 8/6/18 NEISD: 11/27/18

District Testing Calendar Revised November 27, 2018
Department of Testing Services 30f3 8/6/18 TEA Calendar



	Sheet1

